GEORGIAN DOWNS

January 6, 2019

MONEY

WINS

HOT DRIVERS-January 1 to December 31, 2018. Inclusive, 5 starts minimum.

Alfred G Carroll 215,377 Alfred G Carroll
Colin Kelly 201,533 Robert H Shepherd
Scott R Young 174,941 Jason D Ryan
Jason D Ryan 172,338 Colin Kelly
Robert H Shepherd 169,113 J Bradley Harris
HOT TRAINERS-January 1 to December 31, 2018. Inclusive, 5 starts minimum.
Richard Moreau 140,778 Richard Moreau
John B Darling 99,680 Patrick Shepherd
John G Bax 92,712 Carmen E Auciello
Carl R Jamieson 80,501 Dean L Nixon
Carmen E Auciello 73,467 Jodie M Cullen
PACERS

MONEY TIME
HOT HORSES-January 1 to December 31, 2018. Inclusive, top five
Write Me A Song 62,500 Write Me A Song 1:51
Quints Dream 31,250 Casimir Richie P 1:513
Malnificent 22,420 Mohawk Warrior 1:513
Howmacfiesty 20,570 Wind Blast 1:514
Undrafted 20,004 Major Hill 1:52

URS

Mario J Baillargeon
Per Henriksen
Nello Guglielmi
Dagfin E Henriksen
Anthony P Haughan

19 Robert E Reid
14 John B Darling
11 Carl R Jamieson
11 Jason A Mitchell
10 Harry L Martin
TROTTERS
MONEY
in each category.
Illusioneesta 47,800
Collateral Beauty 47,800
Dancer Hall 37,500
Ct Conabra 33,600
Dream Nation 33,600
Cambridge Kate 33,600
Jumpshot 33,600

.593
.453
.422
.394
.391

.746
.722
.667

.533

TIME

Dancer Hall
April Rose
A Rod Hall
April Rose
Willyorwonthe

:522
:532

:542
:542



